Taca Euroindy

Cat. Formacgao

Euroindy 0,880 Km

-
Il
o B

Treinos 27-04-2019 14:03 .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(115) Martim Tomas
1 1:00.691 +13.103 14:41:08.107
2 50.044 +2.456 14:41:58.151
3 48.620 +1.032 14:42:46.771
4 48.333 +0.745 14:43:35.104
5 47.796 +0.208 14:44:22.900
6 49.214 +1.626 14:45:12.114
7 48.266 +0.678 14:46:00.380
8 47.588 - 14:46:47.968
9 47.636 +0.048 14:47:35.604
10 47.925 +0.337 14:48:23.529
11 47.715 +0.127 14:49:11.244
12 47.845 +0.257 14:49:59.089
13 47.648 +0.060 14:50:46.737
(117) Lucas Ponte
1 51.639 +2.389 14:41:59.499
2 50.813 +1.563 14:42:50.312
3 49.250 - 14:43:39.562
4 52.536 +3.286 14:44:32.098
5 50.356 +1.106 14:45:22.454
6 52.029 +2.779 14:46:14.483
7 51.797 +2.547 14:47:06.280
8 52.903 +3.653 14:47:59.183
9 51.619 +2.369 14:48:50.802
10 50.717 +1.467 14:49:41.519
11 50.932 +1.682 14:50:32.451
(54) Martim Ponte
1 1:00.980 +2.338 14:42:13.039
2 1:03.921 +5.279 14:43:16.960
3 59.500 +0.858 14:44:16.460
4 1:00.180 +1.538 14:45:16.640
5 58.642 - 14:46:15.282
6 1:00.849 +2.207 14:47:16.131
7 1:00.815 +2.173 14:48:16.946
8 1:42.609 +43.967 14:49:59.555
9 1:09.028 +10.386 14:51:08.583
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